
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10621127

Procuring Entity BUREAU OF FISHERIES AND AQUATIC RESOURCES CARAGA

Title RFQ-For official use of NSAP for CY 2024 Office supplies

Area of Delivery Agusan Del Norte

Solicitation Number: RFQ-44-2024

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Office Supplies and Devices

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 170,615.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Elvera Base Sayas
BAC Secretariat
Peñaranda Street,
Barangay Taft
Surigao City
Surigao Del Norte
Philippines 8400
63-909-4817511

bac.caraga@bfar.da.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 05/03/2024

Last Updated / Time 04/03/2024 12:28 PM

Closing Date / Time 11/03/2024 17:00 PM

Description
 
Note:

- For queries and requesting (RFQ) form
- visit our website (Caraga.bfar.da.gov.ph)
- Standard form of our RFQ form shall be accepted, herewith attached in post to the PHILGEPS.
- Submit your quotation seal and label with reference number/project tittle, at BFAR 13 SURIGAO CITY, SURIGAO DEL
NORTE
- Attach for the following requirements:
1. PHILGEPS REGISTRATION
2. BUSINESS PERMIT
3. Certificate of Registration (BIR)
4. Omnibus Sworn Statement

Unit Description Quantity
1 bottle Air freshener (Scented, 500ml) 2
2 bottle Alcohol (70% Ethyl, 500ml) 10
3 Box Ballpen (Black, 0.5mm, 50 pcs/box) 9
4 Reams "Bondpaper
(A4size,GSM 80,Subtance 20)" 100
5 Reams "Bondpaper
(Legal,8.5x13'',Multi-purpose,70GSM,)" 100
6 piece Boots (rubber, black color) 5
7 piece Broom (soft tambu, lanut) 3
8 Unit "Calculator
(12 digits, non-scientific, MX-12B)" 13
9 piece Coffee Mug (White, 150ml) 12
10 piece Cork board (60x90cm with frame) 1

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


11 piece Correction Tape (5mm, 10m) 65
12 Unit Customized Calliper (Stainless, 60cm long) 8
13 piece Décor frame glass (fish drawing) size 1
14 Set Dinner Plates (Glass, 12pcs/set) 1
15 piece Dishwashing Liquid (antibacterial,250ml) 6
16 piece Dishwashing Sponge 4
17 bottle Disinfectant spray 2
18 piece Envelope (Brown, Long) 112
19 piece Envelope (Expanding,Long,Brown) 107
20 Unit Extension wire (10mtrs; Universal Outlet) 1
21 piece Flower vase 2
22 Dozen Fork (Stainless, 12pcs/set) 1
23 piece Highlighter Pen/Marker (Flourescent, Neon Colors) 10
24 bottle Ink Refill (for Permanent Marker, Black) 1
25 Pack Laminating Film (Legal Size 8.5x13", 250micron, 100pcs/pack) 1
26 piece Led Bulb (12 watts) 4
27 piece Logbook 7x11 inches (300 leaves) 40
28 Pad "Note Pad
(3''x3'', Assorted color, 100 sheets/pad)" 32
29 piece Notebook (Composition, 48GSM, 148mmx200mm, 80 Leaves) 20
30 piece Notebook (Hard bound, A5 Size:148mm x 210mm, 80GSM, 120Leaves) 6
31 Gallon Paint (Latex; Brown Sugar) 3
32 Box Pencil (Woodcased, eraser tip, No.2, 12pcs/box) 5
33 piece Plastic flower 1
34 piece Plywood 3/4 marine 8
35 piece Raincoat (whole body) 10
36 piece Sign Pen Refill (Black, 0.3mm) 30
37 piece Sign Pen Refill (Black, 0.5mm) 30
38 piece Spiral wrapping band (10mtrs) 28mm hole 3
39 Dozen Spoon (Stainless, 12pcs/set) 1
40 piece Stamp Pad (Medium, Blue) 1
41 bottle Stamp Pad Ink Refill (Blue, 30ml) 2
42 Unit Stapler no.35 with staple remover (Heavy Duty) 2
43 Box Staples (No.35-5m) 5
44 Pack Sticker Paper (A4 8.25x11.75'', 90gsm, Glossy Photo, 50Sheets) 2
45 Roll Tape (double-sided, double adhesive, 1 inch,10m/roll) 5
46 Roll Tape (Masking ,2inch, 50M/roll) 10
47 Roll Tape (Masking, 1inch, 25mm, 50m/roll) 10
48 piece Tape (Packaging, 2inch,brown) 10
49 Set Teaspoon (Stainless, 12pcs/set) 1.00
50 Pack Tissue Paper (3ply, 100%, 12rolls/pack) 3.00
51 Pack Vellum Board (8.25x11.75'', 180gsm, 20sheets) 5
52 Pack Vellum Board (8.25x11.75'', 220gsm, 20sheets) 5
53 Unit Weighing scale (Cap.10kgs, 50g Graduation) 23
54 Unit Weighing Scale (Cap: 1kgs) grammer 18

Created by Elvera Base Sayas

Date Created 04/03/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

